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2024-2025

STAFF NAME PHONE EXT. EMAIL POSITION

Jessica Ruiz 101 jessicar@arickaree.org Secretary/Registrar

Sara Walkinshaw 102 saraw@arickaree.org Business Manager

Mike Page 103 mikep@arickaree.org Superintendent/Principal

Micah Wagner 105 micahw@arickaree.org 4th/5th Grade Teacher

Misty Lyman 106 mistyl@arickaree.org Pre-school Teacher

Haley Carman 107 haleyc@arickaree.org Pre-K Director

Jessica Strickert 108 jessicas@arickaree.org 2nd Grade Teacher

Patricia Harman 109 patriciah@arickaree.org Kindergarten Teacher

Kassidy Dutton 110 kassidyd@arickaree.org 1st Grade Teacher

Emma Peeples 112 emmap@arickaree.org 3rd Grade Teacher

Kandy Schott 113 kandys@arickaree.org JH/HS Science Teacher

Ronda Peeples 114 rondap@arickaree.org English Teacher

Karen Herron 115 karenh@arickaree.org Music Teacher

Saffer, Vada 116 vadas@arickaree.org Library/Para

Allen Schneider 117 allens@arickaree.org Math Teacher

Kari Monat 118 karim@arickaree.org Art Teacher

Shelly Jefferson 119 laceyb@arickaree.org Vocational Business Teacher

Will McFadden 120 willm@arickaree.org Social Studies Teacher

Sarah Peggram 122 sarahb@arickaree.org Resource/Title I Teacher

Tyson Schneider 123 tysons@arickaree.org Vocational Agriculture Teacher

Stacey Baar 124 staceyb@arickaree.org Head Chef

Jackie Saffer 124 jacquet@arickaree.org Assistant Chef

Melissa Trim 125 melissat@arickaree.org Physical Education Teacher/AD

Tina Ritchey 126 tinar@arickaree.org Custodian

Maria Martinez 126 mariam@arickaree.org Custodian

Milton Gribble 127 miltong@arickaree.org Maintenance/Transportation

Holly Ray hollyr@arickaree.org Paraprofessional

Cindy Porter cindyp@arickaree.org Paraprofessional

Kade Dutton kaded@arickaree.org Bus Driver

Shona Page shonap@arickaree.org School Nurse
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